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ul. Niedziałkowskiego 24
SKY GARDEN

N

Taras 23,8

13 piętro / 3 pokoje
Apartament 13.05/3

Przedpokój
Łazienka
Garderoba
Salon + kuchnia
Pokój 1
Pokój 2

7,5
3,8
1,9

30,0
9,7

10,7

Powierzchnia użytkowa
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Taras
23,8 m2

P

Salon + kuchnia
30,0 m2

Przedpokój
7,5 m2

Pokój 2
10,7 m2

Pokój 1
9,7 m2

Łazienka
3,8 m2

Garderoba
1,9 m2

63,5 m2
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